
Snow White 
and the Seven Dwarfs 2026

Rehearsal Schedule #1 (1/18/26)

Thursdays, 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Mondays, 6:00 -7:00  p.m.

Debbora@cox.net; (760) 519-2168

Thurs. Jan. 22 Doves, Snow White, Prince I’m Wishing & One Heart

Mon. Jan. 26 Mirror on the Wall and Evil Queen, Magic Mirrors Prediction, Mirror Dance

Thurs. Jan. 29 Doves, Snow White and Prince Review Wishing/One Heart

Mon. Feb. 2 Mirror on the Wall, Evil Queen, Magic Mirrors Prediction, Mirror Dance

Thurs. Feb. 5 Seven Dwarfs Mine Song

Mon. Feb. 9 Evil Queen, Huntsman, Forest Dancers, Bunnies, Deers Edict, Forest Chase/Scene

Thurs. Feb. 12 ALL CAST Review/Finale/Bows

February 16 - 21 No Dance Classes/ No Production (President’s Holiday)

Mon. Feb 23 Evil Queen, Huntsman, Forest Dancers, Bunnies, Deers Edict/Forest Chase/Scene

Thurs. Feb. 26 Poison Apples, Evil Queen Toil and Trouble

Mon. March 2 Seven Dwarfs Review Mine Song

Thurs. March 5 Poison Apples, Evil Queen Review Toil and Trouble

Mon. March 9 Seven Dwarfs, Snow White Cottage Discovery

Thursday, March 12 ALL CAST Review/Finale/Bows

Mon. March 16 Seven Dwarfs, Snow White Review Cottage Discovery

Thurs. March 19 Deers, Bunnies, Snow White Whistle While You Work

Mon. March 23 Seven Dwarfs, Snow White Washing Song

Thurs. March 26 Deers, Bunnies, Snow White Review/Whistle While Work

Mon. March 30 Seven Dwarfs, Snow White Review Washing Song

Thur. April 2 ALL CAST Review/Finale/Bows

April 6-11 No Dance Classes/No Production (Spring Break)

Mon. April 13 Prince, Snow White One Love

Thurs. April 16 Prince, Snow White, Forest Dancers, Bunnies, Deer One Love Scene
Seven Dwarfs

Mon. April 20 Prince, Snow White, Forest Dancers, Bunnies, Deer Review One Love Scene
Seven Dwarfs

Thurs. April 23 ALL CAST *New Schedule Will be Sent!

mailto:Debbora@cox.net;

